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Subcutaneous Immunotherapy Prescription Form

PRODUCT INFORMATION

O g

Price Price Price
$230 + $15 Shipping (exc. GST) $225 + $15 Shipping (exc. GST) $450 + $15 Shipping (exc. GST)

Expiry Expiry Extended Expiry

10 months 10 months 14 months

MIX ORDER CODE (e moms)

PATIENT

*Name: *DOB:

*Email: *Phone:

*Billing
Address:

PRESCRIBER

*Doctor: *Prescriber No:
*Email: Phone:
*Signature:

DELIVERY & PAYMENT

Please note: Billing details will be emailed to you. Delivery available to clinics, pharmacies, and hospitals ONLY.
Attention: *Phone:

*Company
Name:

*Company
Address:

*Suburb: *State: *Postcode:

*Paid by: |:| Doctor |:| Patient
Please send completed forms to: orders@inmunotek.com.au

For enquiries, please email us at: info@inmunotek.com.au
Your order will be custom manufactured in Europe specifically for the named patient on this form.
Please allow up to 16 weeks for delivery. Once manufacturing has commenced, we are unable to cancel an order.

This product is exempt from registration on the ARTG and is not listed. See website for full T&Cs

INMUNOTEK AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

ABN: 38 672 318 151 « W: www.inmunotek.com.au « A: L13/99 Walker St, North Sydney, 2060 NSW « P: 1300 706 908 « Date of Preparation: Aug 2024 « AU-ITK-0004



ALXOID ORDER

Patient Name:

Grass/ Tree/ Weed Polle

MG59

MG60

MGO01
G105
T502
T523
T535
W314

MG22

MG23

MG20

MG26

MG27

MG31

MG32

MG35

MG36

MGW2

MGW20

MGT22

Australian Grass Mix 1
Cynodon, Lolium, Paspalum, Sorghum

Australian Grass Mix 2

Cynodon 25%, Lolium 50%, Paspalum 25%

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Perennial Rye Grass Loium perenne

Silver Birch Betula verrucosa

Arizona Cypruss Cupressus arizonica
London Plane Tree Piantus hispanica
English Plantain Piantago lanceolata

Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne
Perennial Rye Grass Loium perenne
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Lolum perenne
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Johnson Grass Sorghum Halepensis
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Loium perenne
Timothy Grass Phieum pratense
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne
Kentucky Blue Grass Poa pratensis
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Perennial Rye Grass Lolum perenne
Johnson Grass Sorghum Halepensis
Timothy Grass Phieum pratense
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne
Timothy Grass Phieum pratense
Kentucky Blue Grass Poa pratensis
Meadow Fescue Festuca eliator

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
English Plantain Piantago lanceolata
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum
English Plantain piantago lanceolata
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactyion
Perennial Rye Grass Loium perenne
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Olive Olea europaea

Mites / Animal

MEM1

MME1

MEM2

MME4*

MEM3

MME2!

MEM4

MEMS

European House Dustmite D. pteronyssinus

Cat Dander Felis domesticus

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

Cat Dander Felis domesticus

European House Dustmite . pteronyssinus
Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

European House Dustmite . pteronyssinus
Cat Dander relis domesticus

Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

Cat Dander Felis domesticus

Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

European House Dustmite D. pteronyssinus
American House Dustmite D. farinae

Cat Dander Felis domesticus

European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus
American House Dustmite 0. farinae
Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

T Updated mix code

ABN: 38 672 318 151 « W: www.inmunotek.com.au « A: L13/99 Walker St, North Sydney, 2060 NSW « P: 1300 706 908 « Date of Preparation: Aug 2024 « AU-ITK-0004

>
w
w
w
w

Pollen / Mite / Animal

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae
Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris

Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae
European House Dustmite D. pteronyssinus
European House Dustmite p. pteronyssinus
Storage Mite Biomia tropicalis

European House Dustmite . pteronyssinus
American House Dustmite 0. farinae
Storage Mite Biomia tropicalis

Cat Dander Felis domesticus
Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris
Cat Dander Felis domesticus
Dog Dander Canis lupus familiaris
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Australian Grass Mix 1
Cynodon, Lolium, Paspalum, Sorghum

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne
European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus
Perennial Rye Grass Loium perenne

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus
American House Dustmite D. farinae
Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Mixed Dustmite b. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus
American House Dustmite b. farinae
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon

Perennial Rye Grass Lofium perenne

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon

Perennial Rye Grass Lolium perenne

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Mixed Dustmite D. pteronyssinus/ D. farinae
Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon

Johnson Grass Sorghum Halepensis

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

European House Dustmite b. pteronyssinus

Grass Pollen / Animal

6 Grass Mix Holcus, Dactylis, Festuca, Poa, Lolium, Phleum
Cat Dander Felis domesticus

Bermuda Grass Cynodon dactylon

Perennial Rye Grass Lolum perenne

Bahia Grass Paspalum notatum

Cat Dander Feiis domesticus

INMUNOTEK AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
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